
Caris College  

Certification and Licensure 

Allied Health Programs

Name Status Approval Date Name of Certification or License
Organization Offering Certification or 

License

Carris 

College 

Pass 

Rate 

2022

Carris 

College 

Pass Rate 

2023

Carris 

College 

Pass 

Rate 

2024

Diploma in Comprehensive Dental 

Assisting
Active 7/27/2015

Radiation Health and Safety

(Radiology License)
Dental Assisting National Board 87% 91% 94%

A.A.S. in Diagnostic Medical Sonography Active 9/13/2016
Registerd diagnostic medical sonographer  

(AB) (Ob/GYN)

American Registry of  Diagnostic Medical 

Sonography

AB= 

93.33%   

Ob/GYN= 

100%

AB= 

84.61% 

Ob/GYN= 

93.30%

AB= 

63.15% 

Ob/Gyn 

= 84.21%

Diploma in Veterinary Assistant Active 2/12/2020 Approved Veterinary Assistant (AVA)
National Association of Veterinary 

Techicians in America (NAVTA)

12/14 = 

85%

18/19 = 

95%

13/16 = 

81%

Diploma in Practical Nursing Active 9/1/2021 PN Nursing Liscense Indiana Board of Nursing N/A
18/18 

100%

22/24 

91.67%

A.A.S. in Diagnostic Medical Sonography-

Echocardiography
Active 6/16/2021 Registered Cardiac Sonographer (RCS)

Cardiovascular Credentialing 

International
N/A 100% 100%

Used report year of 7-1 thru 6-30 of each 

*PN all are liscensed on 2nd attempt 

*Academic Year (July 1 - June 30) **Calendar Year ***No Graduates to Report


