Caris College Certification and Licensure Allied Health Programs

Name	Status	Approval Date	Name of Certification or License	Organization Offering Certification or License	Carris College Pass Rate 2022	Carris College Pass Rate 2023	Carris College Pass Rate 2024
Diploma in Comprehensive Dental Assisting	Active	7/27/2015	Radiation Health and Safety (Radiology License)	Dental Assisting National Board	87%	91%	94%
A.A.S. in Diagnostic Medical Sonography	Active	9/13/2016	Registerd diagnostic medical sonographer (AB) (Ob/GYN)	American Registry of Diagnostic Medical Sonography	AB= 93.33% Ob/GYN= 100%		AB= 63.15% Ob/Gyn = 84.21%
Diploma in Veterinary Assistant	Active	2/12/2020	Approved Veterinary Assistant (AVA)	National Association of Veterinary Techicians in America (NAVTA)	12/14 = 85%	18/19 = 95%	13/16 = 81%
Diploma in Practical Nursing	Active	9/1/2021	PN Nursing Liscense	Indiana Board of Nursing	N/A	18/18 100%	22/24 91.67%
A.A.S. in Diagnostic Medical Sonography- Echocardiography	Active	6/16/2021	Registered Cardiac Sonographer (RCS)	Cardiovascular Credentialing International	N/A	100%	100%

Used report year of 7-1 thru 6-30 of each

^{*}PN all are liscensed on 2nd attempt

^{*}Academic Year (July 1 - June 30) **Calendar Year ***No Graduates to Report